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Pärnu Kompleksujumine - 11.10.2013 to 12.10.2013

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 400 SC Meter IM

Yr   TeamName Finals Time

Ujumise SK 991 5:11,76Alnek, Kertu Ly

Pärnu SK 962 5:27,08Garsina, Arina

Ujumise SK 003 5:51,91Kütt, Kelly

Tartu UK 974 5:52,62Josephson, Anna-Aliina

Pärnu SK 985 5:55,28Priiman, Eliise

Tartu UK 966 5:57,20Reivart, Kirke

Ujumise SK 007 6:09,92Kukk, Hanna-Maria

Pärnu SK 008 6:17,44Vainikk, Annika

Ujumise SK 999 6:33,46Jugaste, Cassandra

Ujumise SK 0110 7:06,12Ers, Kaisi

Pärnu SK 0111 7:09,58Lelle, Raileen

Ujumise SK 0012 7:35,40Kerge, Karoline

 
Event 2  Boys 400 SC Meter IM

Yr   TeamName Finals Time

Tartu UK 961 4:48,92Luht, Karl Johann

Tartu UK 982 4:55,47Seli, Karel

Pärnu SK 933 5:01,94Vinter, Endri

Ujumise SK 984 5:05,24Paavo, Sander

Pärnu SK 975 5:11,90Sepp, Silver

Ujumise SK 996 5:17,06Matvejev, Tiit

Pärnu SK 987 5:22,26Kohv, Knut Kaarel

Ujumise SK 008 5:37,12Piilberg, Martin

Tartu UK 999 5:44,72Paulson, Ergo

Ujumise SK 9910 5:45,65Reinlo, Karl Marten

Tartu UK 9911 6:03,47Sandrigailo, Aleksander

Ujumise SK 0112 6:05,53Soodla, Enrice Mario

Pärnu SK 0013 6:07,21Vainikk, Rando

Tartu UK 0114 6:22,65Venturini, Rene

Pärnu SK 9815 6:29,90Münzer, Markus-Ilmar

Tartu UK 0016 6:32,19Tolmats, Martin

Tartu UK 0017 6:39,39Ühtigi, Markus

Tartu UK 0118 6:42,48Vares, Kaarup

Tartu UK 0119 6:43,85Jalakas, Mark Theodor

Pärnu SK 0120 6:53,82Lelle, Ragnar

Pärnu SK 98--- DQVainikk, Raikko

 
Event 3  Girls 200 SC Meter IM

Yr   TeamName Finals Time

Ujumise SK 991 2:23,83Alnek, Kertu Ly

Pärnu SK 962 2:33,08Garsina, Arina

Tabasalu UK 003 2:43,74Jaamul, Kristina Maria

Tartu UK 964 2:43,84Reivart, Kirke

Pärnu SK 985 2:44,88Priiman, Eliise

Ujumise SK 006 2:49,97Kütt, Kelly

Tartu UK 977 2:50,37Josephson, Anna-Aliina

Ujumise SK 008 2:50,80Kukk, Hanna-Maria

Pärnu SK 009 2:57,99Vainikk, Annika

Tartu UK 0310 3:02,54Lessing, Getriin Marii

Pärnu SK 0211 3:06,24Kalvet, Laura

Tabasalu UK 0112 3:11,51Penter, Kirke

Tabasalu UK 0213 3:13,69Treiman, Grete Anette

Ujumise SK 9914 3:13,78Jugaste, Cassandra

Ujumise SK 0115 3:15,57Ers, Kaisi

Ujumise SK 0316 3:18,50Heinlo, Helena

Tabasalu UK 0417 3:19,52Maas, Mari-Liis

Ujumise SK 0218 3:19,62Viiding, Vanessa

Pärnu SK 0119 3:25,04Lelle, Raileen

Tartu UK 0320 3:28,52Haljasorg, Hanna

Ujumise SK 0021 3:29,46Kerge, Karoline

Pärnu SK 0222 3:38,85Rebane, Birgit

Pärnu SK 0223 3:47,68Kübar, Paula

Pärnu SK 0224 3:54,31Aron, Annabel

 
Event 4  Boys 200 SC Meter IM

Yr   TeamName Finals Time

Tartu UK 961 2:11,76Luht, Karl Johann

Tartu UK 982 2:14,85Seli, Karel

Pärnu SK 933 2:18,51Vinter, Endri

Ujumise SK 984 2:24,35Paavo, Sander

Pärnu SK 975 2:28,32Sepp, Silver

Pärnu SK 986 2:30,40Kohv, Knut Kaarel

Pärnu SK 947 2:30,60Künnapuu, Siim

Ujumise SK 008 2:37,66Piilberg, Martin

Tartu UK 999 2:38,22Paulson, Ergo

Tabasalu UK 9810 2:39,05Pukk, Georg

Tabasalu UK 9711 2:42,50Kütt, Kaspar

Tartu UK 9912 2:44,06Sandrigailo, Aleksander

Ujumise SK 9913 2:44,77Reinlo, Karl Marten

Pärnu SK 9814 2:45,75Vainikk, Raikko

Pärnu SK 0015 2:50,82Vainikk, Rando

Ujumise SK 0116 2:52,28Soodla, Enrice Mario

Tartu UK 0017 2:58,61Ühtigi, Markus

Tartu UK 0118 2:59,73Venturini, Rene

Tartu UK 0019 3:03,09Tolmats, Martin

Pärnu SK 9820 3:03,81Münzer, Markus-Ilmar

Tartu UK 0121 3:05,08Vares, Kaarup

Tartu UK 0122 3:11,94Jalakas, Mark Theodor

Pärnu SK 0123 3:18,07Lelle, Ragnar

Tabasalu UK 0224 3:23,99Dushko, Nikita

Pärnu SK 0225 3:36,79Teearu, Rando

Tabasalu UK 0326 3:42,57Rannik, Ranel

Pärnu SK 0227 3:46,89Mäkimaa, Samuel Mathias

Pärnu SK 0228 3:55,45Tammeniit, Karl Mattias

Pärnu SK 0129 4:06,09Torgonski, Artur

Tabasalu UK 98--- DQLaumets, Ken

 
Event 5  Girls 100 SC Meter IM

Yr   TeamName Finals Time

Ujumise SK 991 1:07,13Alnek, Kertu Ly

Pärnu SK 962 1:09,64Garsina, Arina

Tabasalu UK 003 1:15,56Jaamul, Kristina Maria

Pärnu SK 984 1:15,75Priiman, Eliise

Tartu UK 975 1:18,10Josephson, Anna-Aliina

Ujumise SK 006 1:19,82Kütt, Kelly

Ujumise SK 007 1:20,33Kukk, Hanna-Maria

Pärnu SK 008 1:23,84Vainikk, Annika

Pärnu SK 029 1:24,82Kalvet, Laura

Tabasalu UK 0110 1:25,75Penter, Kirke

Tartu UK 0311 1:27,06Lessing, Getriin Marii

Tabasalu UK 0212 1:28,04Treiman, Grete Anette

Ujumise SK 9913 1:28,86Jugaste, Cassandra

Ujumise SK 0314 1:30,05Heinlo, Helena

Ujumise SK 0115 1:30,07Ers, Kaisi
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Pärnu Kompleksujumine - 11.10.2013 to 12.10.2013
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(Event 5  Girls 100 SC Meter IM)

Yr   TeamName Finals Time

Ujumise SK 0216 1:31,19Viiding, Vanessa

Ujumise SK 0017 1:34,94Kerge, Karoline

Tabasalu UK 0418 1:35,14Maas, Mari-Liis

Tartu UK 0319 1:38,50Haljasorg, Hanna

Pärnu SK 0220 1:40,09Rebane, Birgit

Pärnu SK 0221 1:48,36Aron, Annabel

Tabasalu UK 0522 1:49,28Metstak, Katriina

 
Event 6  Boys 100 SC Meter IM

Yr   TeamName Finals Time

Tartu UK 961 1:00,13Luht, Karl Johann

Pärnu SK 932 1:00,64Vinter, Endri

Tartu UK 983 1:01,01Seli, Karel

Ujumise SK 984 1:05,68Paavo, Sander

Pärnu SK 975 1:07,44Sepp, Silver

Pärnu SK 946 1:08,04Künnapuu, Siim

Pärnu SK 987 1:08,70Kohv, Knut Kaarel

Ujumise SK 998 1:10,20Matvejev, Tiit

Tartu UK 999 1:10,70Sandrigailo, Aleksander

Ujumise SK 0010 1:11,82Piilberg, Martin

Tabasalu UK 9811 1:14,54Pukk, Georg

Tartu UK 9912 1:15,10Paulson, Ergo

Ujumise SK 9913 1:16,02Reinlo, Karl Marten

Tabasalu UK 9714 1:17,00Kütt, Kaspar

Pärnu SK 0015 1:17,45Vainikk, Rando

Pärnu SK 9816 1:18,91Vainikk, Raikko

Ujumise SK 0117 1:20,38Soodla, Enrice Mario

Tartu UK 0018 1:20,60Ühtigi, Markus

Pärnu SK 9819 1:24,35Münzer, Markus-Ilmar

Tartu UK 0020 1:25,32Tolmats, Martin

Tartu UK 0121 1:26,44Venturini, Rene

Tartu UK 0122 1:27,17Vares, Kaarup

Tartu UK 0123 1:28,66Jalakas, Mark Theodor

Tabasalu UK 9824 1:29,84Laumets, Ken

Tabasalu UK 0225 1:38,42Dushko, Nikita

Pärnu SK 0226 1:41,34Teearu, Rando

Pärnu SK 0227 1:42,22Mäkimaa, Samuel Mathias

Tabasalu UK 0328 1:44,89Rannik, Ranel

Pärnu SK 0229 1:49,72Tammeniit, Karl Mattias

Pärnu SK 0130 1:49,91Torgonski, Artur


